State and Permissive (Local) Sales and Use Tax Collections

for July through December 2007,
for Major Industrial Classifications

Industrial Classification
Agriculture, Forestry, and Fishing
Mining
Utilities (excluding telecommunications)
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade:
Motor Vehicle and Parts Dealers (b)
Furniture and Home Furnishings Stores
Electronic and Appliance Stores
Building Material and Garden Equipment & Supplies
Food and Beverage Stores
Health and Personal Care Stores
Gasoline Stations
Clothing and Clothing Accessories Stores
Sporting Goods, Hobby, Book, and Music Stores
General Merchandise Stores
Miscellaneous Store Retailers
Nonstore Retailers
Transportation and Warehousing
Information (including telecommunications)
Finance and Insurance
Real Estate, and Rental & Leasing of Property
Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies (Holding Companies)
Administrative & Support Services, and Waste
Management & Remediation Services
Education, Health Care and Social Assistance
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services
Other Services
Unclassified

TOTAL (b)

NAICS codes
111100-115310
211110-213110
221100-221300
236110-238900
311110-339900
423100-425120

441110-441300
442110-442299
443111-443130
444110-444200
445110-445310
446110-446190

447100
448110-448320
451110-451220
452110-452900
453110-453990
454110-454390
481000-493100
511110-519100
522110-525990
531110-533110
541110-541990
551111-551112
561110-562000

611000-624410
711100-713900
721110-722410
811110-812990

n/a

a) Indicates the number of separate legal entities, not the number of locations.
b) Tax collections from automobile and watercraft sales are not included in this table. Such taxes are collected by the
county clerks of courts and then remitted to the state. The total tax on such sales was $599,143,673 during the

July-December 2007 period

Number of
Entities (a)
477

73

92

1,395
6,730
3,770

6,256
4,616
3,545
9,386
7,680
9,441
1,474
4,985
7,385
5,075
32,833
3,688
1,626
3,847
332
3,677
5,271
30
12,072

1,350
2,130
19,131
15,801
7,339

181,507 $
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1,363,766
1,531,716
15,556,690
19,238,919
134,865,138
80,838,256

174,229,385
103,749,631
185,298,723
429,257,290
198,180,200
115,605,665
71,683,908
173,241,300
102,463,668
604,571,496
496,192,347
74,965,777
7,842,478
320,996,320
15,903,916
114,167,896
41,680,440
958,260
168,384,745

3,957,189
23,255,997
368,863,223
106,557,314
47,231,053

4,202,632,706



